GE
Critical Power
827E Inverter System
-48V input, scalable up to 28.8KVA @ 120Vac
+24V input, scalable up to 4200VA @ 120Vac
-48V input, scalable up to 28.8KVA @ 230/240Vac
System Solutions
The GE 827E is an N+1 redundant

6 Inverter System      |      www.gecriticalpower.com
Ordering Information – 827E Inverter System
Ordering Guide
The 827E can be configured in a 19” or 23” wide framework.
Both 24Vdc and -48Vdc shelves can utilize as little as 5U of rack
space. Each shelf is a complete system including a controller
and distribution monitor. The 19” shelf can hold up to four
inverter modules, and the 23” system can hold up to six.
The -48Vdc system can be expanded to a four shelf
arrangement for applications requiring as much as 28.8KVA
of 120Vac, 230Vac or 240Vac. Maintenance Bypass and
AC Distribution panels are optional equipment.
Features
• Inverter modules for +24V and -48V applications
• Modular architecture for easy growth and low cost
• Maintenance Bypass Panel option
• AC Distribution Panel Option
• 19” shelf holds 4 inverter modules
• 23” shelf holds 6 inverter modules
INPUT ORDERING CODE EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION PICTURE
-48V +24V or
1600114277A Basic 4.8KVA inverter system cage, 19” rack mounting 5 Rack Unit equipped with
intelligent controller module and AC distribution module.
Can accommodate up to 4 inverter modules
All modules in system must have same input and output voltage
       -48V +24V or
1600114278A Basic 7.2KVA inverter system cage, 23” rack mounting 5 Rack Unit equipped with
intelligent controller module and AC distribution module.
Can accommodate up to 6 inverter modules.
All modules in system must have same input and output voltage
Step 1: Select Inverter System
Primary Voltage Stand-Alone Systems
7 Inverter System      |      www.gecriticalpower.com
INPUT ORDERING CODE EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION PICTURE
-48V +24V or
150033358 Basic 8.4kVA (-48V Input) and 4.2kVA (+24V Input) System Cage
23” Rack mounting 5 Rack Unit equipped with GP interface and AC
disconnect module.
Can accommodate up to 7 inverter modules.
J438827E L803
-48V +24V or
150033359 Basic 6kVA (-48V Input) and 3kVA (+24V Input) System Cage
19” Rack mounting 5 Rack Unit equipped with GP interface and AC
disconnect module.
Can accommodate up to 5 inverter modules.
J438827E L804
INPUT ORDERING CODE EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION PICTURE
-48V
1600171418A

Standalone Inverters
Inverters
ORDERING CODE MODEL LIST PICTURE
6370213P-9 Alarm cable, 25-pin male, 9 foot L26
6370213P-20 Alarm cable, 25-pin male, 20 foot L29
6370213P-60 Alarm cable, 25-pin male, 60 foot L30
6370213P-100 Alarm cable, 25-pin male, 100 foot L31
6370213P-150 Alarm cable, 25-pin male, 150 foot L32
Step 3: Select Alarm Cables
Alarm Cables
9 Inverter System      |      www.gecriticalpower.com
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION LIST PICTURE
6180498P AC Distribution Panel
(12) AC Distribution positions
L70
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION LIST PICTURE
642827ETPSDCPK Bulk DC Input Panel with 6+6 TPS fuse positions, ground return bus,
Lexan rear cover, for 23” relay rack mounting.
Includes:
- 6190036P-5
- 6170078P-5
- 6380027P
- 6401643P-3
- 4362329P-11
- 4362328P-11
L70
ORDERING CODE AMPERAGE POSITIONS (POLES) PICTURE
3050081P-10 10A 1
408506855 15A 1
408550776 20A 1
3050081P-25 25A 1
3050081P-30 30A 1
3050081P-35 35A 1
3050081P-40 40A 1
3050081P-45 45A 1
3050081P-50 50A 1
3050081P-60 60A 1
3050081P-70 70A 1
Step 4: Select AC Distribution Options
Step 5: Select Bulk DC Input
AC Distribution Panel (Optional)
DC Input Kit Assembly (Optional)
Circuit Breakers
shown for
reference only
10 Inverter System      |      www.gecriticalpower.com
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION
150036125 Cabling kit to connect a single 23” inverter shelf to an Infinity M Power Plant. Compatible with: 657827E-23, 150026249 and 657827E-2324
150036126 Cabling kit to connect a single 23” inverter shelf to an Infinity M Power Plant. Compatible with: Controller-less 23” inverter shelves
827E, NE M DC Input, 23IN 7-Pos
150036127 Cabling kit to connect a single 19” inverter shelf to an Infinity M Power Plant. Compatible with: 657827E-19, 150026250
and 657827E-1924
827E, NE M DC Input, 19IN 4-Pos
150038128 Cabling kit to connect a single 19” inverter shelf to an Infinity M Power Plant. Compatible with: Controller-less 19” inverter shelves
827E, NE M DC Input, 19IN 5-Pos
Step 6: DC Input Cable Kits